Description:
The CMCP500 Series are general purpose monitor/transmitters. They are compatible with vibration
and temperature inputs, they provide a 4-20 mA output proportional to the overall measurement.
Each unit provides power for the associated transducer, processes the vibration signal to determine
overall amplitude, and outputs a 4-20 mA dc current that is proportional to a user specified range
such as 0-10 mils or 0-0.5 in/sec. Combining transmitters with an existing PLC or DCS system re-
sults in a high density, low cost vibration monitoring system. When specified with the alarm feature,
the unit functions as a complete single channel monitor that includes alert and danger alarms, and

CMCP500 Series Transmitters/Monitors
Ordering Information:
Low Cost Monitor System CMCP500
CMCP500-(aa)-(bb)-(cc)
(aa) Channels
01 thru 04, 1-4 Channel System (Specify)
05 thru 08, 5-8 Channel System (Specify)
09 thru 12, 9-12 Channel System (Specify)
(bb) Enclosure
F, Fiberglass NEMA 4X Enclosure
S, Painted Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure
SS, Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure
EX, Explosion Proof Enclosure
(cc) Display
01, No Display
02, Internal Common Digital Display w/ Switches
03, Internal Independent Digital Displays
04, External Common Digital Display w/ Switches
05, External Independent Digital Displays
DC Power Supply (24 Vdc)CMCP515
CMCP515-(aaa)-(bbbb)-(cc)
(aa) Input Voltage
115, 105-125 Vac Input
230, 210-250 Vac Input
(bb) Output mA.
200, 200 mA Capability
350, 350 mA Capability
600, 600 mA Capability
750, 750 mA Capability
1250, 1250 mA Capability
2000, 2000 mA Capability
5000, 5000 mA Capability
(cc) Enclosure
N, No Enclosure
F, Fiberglass NEMA 4X Enclosure
S, Painted Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure
SS, Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure
Acceleration Monitor/Transmitter CMCP525
CMCP525(X)-(aaa)-(bbb)-(ccc)-(dddd)
CMCP525, Acceleration Transmitter
CMCP525A, Acceleration Monitor
(aaa) Input
100, 100 mV/g Accelerometer
Specify, Specify Exact mV/g
(bbb) Full Scale